Ref. FT MOTAMIZ-en Rev: 0 01/12/23  1 de 6
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MO-TN MO-TR
MO-TM MO-TL
CHARACTERISTICS
 Sleeves for chemical anchor application
 Fixing compatible with studs with washer and nut for chemical anchors.
 Materials: Nylon, Polypropylene and Zinc plated steel.
 Use of chemical anchors in hollow materials
 Variety of metrics and lengths available
BASE MATERIAL  APPLICATION EXEMPLES
Ref. FT MOTAMIZ-en Rev: 0 01/12/23  2 de 6
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
1. RANGE
ITEM PHOTO CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL COATING
1
MOTN12050
Nylon sleeve
-
MOTN12080
MOTN15085
MOTN15130
MOTN20085
2
MOTRO08
Metal threaded sleeve
Steel
Zinc-plated ≥ 5μm
MOTRO10
MOTRO12
3
MOTM12100
Metal sleeve
Steel
Zinc-plated ≥ 5μm
MOTM16100
MOTM22100
4
MOTL16330
Long cut-out sieve
Size: 16x330 mm
-
Ref. FT MOTAMIZ-en Rev: 0 01/12/23  3 de 6
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2. INSTALLATION DATA
2.1 MO-TN Nylon sleeve
 Material
 Nylon
Installation Data
Code
D L
[mm] [mm]
MOTN12050 12 50
MOTN12080 12 80
MOTN15085 16 85
MOTN15130 16 130
MOTN20085 20 85
Drawing
Ref. FT MOTAMIZ-en Rev: 0 01/12/23  4 de 6
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.2 MO-TR Metal threaded sleeve
Material Coating
Steel Zinc-plated ≥ 5μm
Installation Data
Code
D L
Applicable for Metric
[mm] [mm]
MOTRO08 12 80 MOTN15085 M8
MOTRO10 14 80 MOTN20085 M10
MOTRO12 16 80 MOTN20085 M12
Drawing
Ref. FT MOTAMIZ-en Rev: 0 01/12/23  5 de 6
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.3 MO-TM Metal sleeve
Material Coating
Steel Zinc-plated ≥ 5μm
Installation Data
Code
D L Ø Hole
[mm] [mm] [mm]
MOTM12100 11 100 12
MOTM16100 14 100 16
MOTM22100 21 100 22
Drawing
Ref. FT MOTAMIZ-en Rev: 0 01/12/23  6 de 6
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.4 MO-TL Long cut-out sieve
 Material
 Polypropilene
Installation Data
Código
A ØB ØC L LT
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
MOTL16330 10 28 16 130 330
Drawing